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CollegeName: SREE SIDDAGANGA F.G.C. OF ARTS, SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAA-KANNADA-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16001 ANUSHA R S 10 P 

19A16004 CHINNAMBA E 10 P 

19A16005 DHANUSHREE N K 10 P 

19A16006 GAGANASHREE N S 9 P 

19A16007 KAVYA S 10 P 

19A16008 KAVYASHREE Y A 9 P 

19A16009 KRUPA R 10 P 

19A16010 LAKSHMI H 10 P 

19A16011 MONISHA R 9 P 

19A16013 NAGAVENI 10 P 

19A16014 NAGAVENI N 10 P 

19A16015 NITHYA H D 9 P 

19A16016 PAVITHRA R 10 P 

19A16018 PRAVALLIKA S A 10 P 

19A16019 RAMYASHREE M N 8 P 

19A16021 SHABREEN BANU 10 P 

19A16022 SINDHU R 10 P 

19A16023 SUSHMITHA P M 10 P 

19A16024 SUVARNA D B 9 P 

19A16026 TEJASREE M R 9 P 

19A16027 VANAJA B N 8 P 

19A16028 VIDYA S 8 P 

19A16029 YASHASWINI S 10 P 

19A16030 AISHWARYA M R 9 P 

19A16031 ANITHAKUMARIM T 10 P 

19A16032 ANUSHA G N 9 P 

19A16033 BHAGYASHREE S U 10 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAA-KANNADA-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16034 BHAVANA M L 9 P 

19A16035 CHAITHRAKUSHALUTHALENAVAR 9 P 

19A16036 CHANDANA B V 9 P 

19A16037 CHANDINI N 9 P 

19A16038 DAYANA G C 9 P 

19A16040 DIVYA H R 9 P 

19A16042 KAVITHA C 9 P 

19A16043 KAVYA 9 P 

19A16046 MAMATHA N 8 P 

19A16047 MANASA B 10 P 

19A16048 MANJUSHREE V 9 P 

19A16049 NALINA U 9 P 

19A16050 NAVYASHRI V 9 P 

19A16051 NAYANA K V 10 P 

19A16052 PALLAVI M 10 P 

19A16053 PAVITHRA A S 10 P 

19A16054 PREMA 10 P 

19A16055 PUSHPA M 9 P 

19A16056 RAJESHWARI B 9 P 

19A16057 RAMYA N 9 P 

19A16058 RANJITHA B M 9 P 

19A16059 SHASHIKUMARI K A 9 P 

19A16061 SHWETHA K C 9 P 

19A16062 SNEHA G 9 P 

19A16063 SUMITHRA V 8 P 

19A16064 TAHERA BANU 10 P 

19A16065 TEJASWINI H K 9 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAA-KANNADA-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16066 THULASI M 9 P 

19A16067 VARALAKSHMI G H 9 P 

19A16068 VIJAYALAKSHMI S 9 P 

19A16069 AL SUNNAINA TAJ 9 P 

19A16070 ANITHA N R 10 P 

19A16071 ANJU M N 10 P 

19A16072 ANUPRIYA R V 10 P 

19A16073 ANURADHA 9 P 

19A16074 ASHWINI K 9 P 

19A16074 ASHWINI K 9 R 

19A16074 ASHWINI K 9 R 

19A16075 BHAVANA T S 9 P 

19A16076 BHOOMIKA T 10 P 

19A16077 BHUMIKA M U 10 P 

19A16078 BINDUSHRI 9 P 

19A16079 CHINTHAMANI B 10 P 

19A16080 DIVYA B R 10 P 

19A16081 DIVYA J 10 P 

19A16082 DIVYASHREE G 10 P 

19A16083 GANGAMMA S H 10 P 

19A16084 GAYITHRI H 10 P 

19A16085 GEETHA N S 9 P 

19A16085 GEETHA N S 9 R 

19A16086 GEETHA V 9 P 

19A16088 JYOTHI K S 10 P 

19A16089 KALPANA M 10 P 

19A16090 KAVYA N 10 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAA-KANNADA-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16091 KEERTHANA C 10 P 

19A16092 LAKSHMI H G 9 P 

19A16094 MEGHANA C V 10 P 

19A16095 MEGHANA H L 10 P 

19A16097 PADMA N P 10 P 

19A16098 PALLAVI N 10 P 

19A16099 PALLAVI R 9 P 

19A16100 PAVITHRA T N 9 P 

19A16101 POOJA N 10 P 

19A16102 PRIYANKA 10 P 

19A16103 PUSHPA D K 9 P 

19A16104 RAKSHITHA M P 10 P 

19A16106 RASHMI O 9 P 

19A16107 RASHMI R 10 P 

19A16108 ROOPA H S 9 P 

19A16109 SAHANA B S 9 P 

19A16109 SAHANA B S 9 R 

19A16110 SAVITHA M 10 P 

19A16111 SHABREEN TAJ 8 P 

19A16114 SHASHIKALA M S 10 P 

19A16116 SHILPA R 10 P 

19A16117 SHOBHA H S 10 P 

19A16118 SOUNDARYA J 10 P 

19A16119 SUDHA H R 10 P 

19A16120 SUMA 10 P 

19A16121 SUMAIYABI 8 P 

19A16121 SUMAIYABI 8 R 



Report generated on:4/5/2024 4:05:46 PM Page 5of 8  

 

Tumkur University 

 

CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAA-KANNADA-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16121 SUMAIYABI 8 R 

19A16123 SUSHMITA S KARADIGUDDI 10 P 

19A16125 THANUJA D K 10 P 

19A16126 THEJASWINI K 10 P 

19A16127 VIDYA B S 10 P 

19A16128 YASHASWINI M S 9 P 

19A16130 AMBIKA R 10 P 

19A16132 BHOOMIKA C K 9 P 

19A16133 BHOOMIKA G 10 P 

19A16134 CHAITHRA R 10 P 

19A16135 CHITHRA H R 10 P 

19A16136 DIVYA H R 10 P 

19A16137 DIVYA M S 10 P 

19A16138 GNANASHREE N 10 P 

19A16139 HARSHITHA M N 10 P 

19A16140 HARSHIYA 10 P 

19A16141 JYOTHI G 10 P 

19A16142 KAVITHA G 10 P 

19A16143 KAVITHA R G 9 P 

19A16144 KAVYA K N 9 P 

19A16145 KEERTHANA K C 9 P 

19A16146 KUSUMA C M 10 P 

19A16148 LAKSHMIDEVI R 10 P 

19A16148 LAKSHMIDEVI R 10 R 

19A16148 LAKSHMIDEVI R 10 R 

19A16149 LAKSHMISHREE R S 10 P 

19A16150 M S LIKHITHA 10 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAA-KANNADA-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16151 MAHALAKSHMI K T 9 P 

19A16152 MAMATHA N L 10 P 

19A16153 MAMATHA P 10 P 

19A16154 MOHANKUMARI H A 10 P 

19A16156 NANDINI T D 10 P 

19A16157 NANDITHA P 9 P 

19A16158 NAVYASHREE 9 P 

19A16159 NAVYASHREE S L 10 P 

19A16160 NETHRAVATHI S 9 P 

19A16161 PADMAG 10 P 

19A16162 PALLAVI C R 9 P 

19A16163 PRAKRUTHI L R 10 P 

19A16164 PREETHI N 10 P 

19A16165 PUSHPA S M 9 P 

19A16166 PUSHPALATHA K C 9 P 

19A16167 RAKSHITHA C B 9 P 

19A16168 RANJITHA M 9 P 

19A16169 ROOPINI T C 10 P 

19A16171 SAVITHA G 9 P 

19A16172 SHAILAJA H S 9 P 

19A16173 SHASHIKALA S B 10 P 

19A16174 SUDHARANI K P 10 P 

19A16175 SWATHI M 10 P 

19A16176 THEJA H K 9 P 

19A16177 USHA S L 9 P 

19A16178 VARSHITHA N 9 P 

19A16179 VIDYA D 9 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAA-KANNADA-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16180 VIDYASHREE D S 10 P 

19A16181 YASHODHA C K 9 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAB-ECONOMICS-THEORYIA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16001 ANUSHA R S 9 P 

19A16002 ARBEENA KHANUM 10 P 

19A16003 C R HEMALATHA 10 P 

19A16004 CHINNAMBA E 8 P 

19A16005 DHANUSHREE N K 8 P 

19A16006 GAGANASHREE N S 6 P 

19A16007 KAVYA S 8 P 

19A16008 KAVYASHREE Y A 6 P 

19A16009 KRUPA R 8 P 

19A16010 LAKSHMI H 6 P 

19A16011 MONISHA R 6 P 

19A16012 MUSKAN 7 P 

19A16013 NAGAVENI 7 P 

19A16014 NAGAVENI N 8 P 

19A16015 NITHYA H D 8 P 

19A16016 PAVITHRA R 10 P 

19A16018 PRAVALLIKA S A 8 P 

19A16019 RAMYASHREE M N 6 P 

19A16020 SHABNUM AALIYAH K J 8 P 

19A16021 SHABREEN BANU 8 P 

19A16022 SINDHU R 7 P 

19A16023 SUSHMITHA P M 10 P 

19A16024 SUVARNA D B 6 P 

19A16025 TASLEEM BANU 8 P 

19A16026 TEJASREE M R 8 P 

19A16027 VANAJA B N 6 P 

19A16028 VIDYA S 6 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAB-ECONOMICS-THEORYIA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16029 YASHASWINI S 10 P 

19A16030 AISHWARYA M R 6 P 

19A16031 ANITHAKUMARIM T 6 P 

19A16032 ANUSHA G N 7 P 

19A16033 BHAGYASHREE S U 7 P 

19A16034 BHAVANA M L 6 P 

19A16035 CHAITHRAKUSHALUTHALENAVAR 7 P 

19A16036 CHANDANA B V 8 P 

19A16037 CHANDINI N 8 P 

19A16038 DAYANA G C 8 P 

19A16040 DIVYA H R 8 P 

19A16042 KAVITHA C 6 P 

19A16043 KAVYA 5 P 

19A16046 MAMATHA N 7 P 

19A16047 MANASA B 8 P 

19A16048 MANJUSHREE V 7 P 

19A16049 NALINA U 8 P 

19A16050 NAVYASHRI V 10 P 

19A16051 NAYANA K V 8 P 

19A16052 PALLAVI M 8 P 

19A16053 PAVITHRA A S 8 P 

19A16054 PREMA 9 P 

19A16055 PUSHPA M 10 P 

19A16056 RAJESHWARI B 8 P 

19A16057 RAMYA N 5 P 

19A16058 RANJITHA B M 8 P 

19A16061 SHWETHA K C 8 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAB-ECONOMICS-THEORYIA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16062 SNEHA G 8 P 

19A16063 SUMITHRA V 7 P 

19A16064 TAHERA BANU 8 P 

19A16065 TEJASWINI H K 7 P 

19A16066 THULASI M 8 P 

19A16067 VARALAKSHMI G H 7 P 

19A16068 VIJAYALAKSHMI S 7 P 

19A16069 AL SUNNAINA TAJ 7 P 

19A16070 ANITHA N R 8 P 

19A16071 ANJU M N 10 P 

19A16072 ANUPRIYA R V 9 P 

19A16073 ANURADHA 7 P 

19A16074 ASHWINI K 7 P 

19A16075 BHAVANA T S 7 P 

19A16076 BHOOMIKA T 8 P 

19A16077 BHUMIKA M U 8 P 

19A16078 BINDUSHRI 7 P 

19A16079 CHINTHAMANI B 8 P 

19A16080 DIVYA B R 8 P 

19A16081 DIVYA J 8 P 

19A16082 DIVYASHREE G 8 P 

19A16083 GANGAMMA S H 8 P 

19A16084 GAYITHRI H 9 P 

19A16085 GEETHA N S 8 P 

19A16086 GEETHA V 7 P 

19A16087 HEMA K M 8 P 

19A16088 JYOTHI K S 7 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAB-ECONOMICS-THEORYIA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16089 KALPANA M 10 P 

19A16090 KAVYA N 8 P 

19A16091 KEERTHANA C 9 P 

19A16092 LAKSHMI H G 7 P 

19A16093 MANJUSHREE R 8 P 

19A16094 MEGHANA C V 9 P 

19A16095 MEGHANA H L 8 P 

19A16098 PALLAVI N 9 P 

19A16099 PALLAVI R 6 P 

19A16100 PAVITHRA T N 8 P 

19A16101 POOJA N 8 P 

19A16102 PRIYANKA 8 P 

19A16103 PUSHPA D K 7 P 

19A16104 RAKSHITHA M P 8 P 

19A16106 RASHMI O 8 P 

19A16107 RASHMI R 8 P 

19A16109 SAHANA B S 9 P 

19A16110 SAVITHA M 8 P 

19A16112 SHAHZADIKHANUM 8 P 

19A16113 SHAISTAANJUM 8 P 

19A16115 SHEEZAFALAK 7 P 

19A16116 SHILPA R 8 P 

19A16117 SHOBHA H S 8 P 

19A16119 SUDHA H R 8 P 

19A16120 SUMA 8 P 

19A16121 SUMAIYABI 7 P 

19A16122 SUMAYA BANU 10 P 



Report generated on:4/5/2024 4:02:37 PM Page 5of 7  

 

Tumkur University 

 

CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAB-ECONOMICS-THEORYIA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16123 SUSHMITA S KARADIGUDDI 8 P 

19A16124 SYED SAMREEN S 8 P 

19A16125 THANUJA D K 10 P 

19A16126 THEJASWINI K 8 P 

19A16127 VIDYA B S 8 P 

19A16128 YASHASWINI M S 7 P 

19A16129 ZAINAB ALAIN HUSSAIN 8 P 

19A16130 AMBIKA R 7 P 

19A16131 ARSHIYA SULTANA 7 P 

19A16133 BHOOMIKA G 7 P 

19A16134 CHAITHRA R 10 P 

19A16135 CHITHRA H R 9 P 

19A16137 DIVYA M S 9 P 

19A16138 GNANASHREE N 8 P 

19A16139 HARSHITHA M N 8 P 

19A16140 HARSHIYA 8 P 

19A16141 JYOTHI G 8 P 

19A16142 KAVITHA G 9 P 

19A16143 KAVITHA R G 10 P 

19A16144 KAVYA K N 7 P 

19A16145 KEERTHANA K C 7 P 

19A16146 KUSUMA C M 5 P 

19A16148 LAKSHMIDEVI R 6 P 

19A16150 M S LIKHITHA 10 P 

19A16151 MAHALAKSHMI K T 7 P 

19A16152 MAMATHA N L 10 P 

19A16153 MAMATHA P 9 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2019 

CBBAB-ECONOMICS-THEORYIA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 19A16001 to19A16181 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

19A16154 MOHANKUMARI H A 8 P 

19A16156 NANDINI T D 8 P 

19A16158 NAVYASHREE 7 P 

19A16159 NAVYASHREE S L 10 P 

19A16161 PADMAG 5 P 

19A16162 PALLAVI C R 8 P 

19A16163 PRAKRUTHI L R 8 P 

19A16165 PUSHPA S M 8 P 

19A16167 RAKSHITHA C B 8 P 

19A16168 RANJITHA M 8 P 

19A16169 ROOPINI T C 8 P 

19A16170 RUQHIYA KHANUM 8 P 

19A16171 SAVITHA G 9 P 

19A16172 SHAILAJA H S 7 P 

19A16173 SHASHIKALA S B 8 P 

19A16174 SUDHARANI K P 8 P 

19A16175 SWATHI M 9 P 

19A16176 THEJA H K 9 P 

19A16178 VARSHITHA N 6 P 

19A16179 VIDYA D 7 P 

19A16180 VIDYASHREE D S 10 P 

19A16181 YASHODHA C K 10 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2020 

CBBCAA-COMPUTERHARDWARE & NETWORKING-THEORY IA (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 20B14001 to20B20015 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

20B14001 ABHILASHA P 10 P 

20B14002 AISHWARYA T Y 10 P 

20B14003 AKSHITHA C 10 P 

20B14004 ANNAPURNA G B 10 P 

20B14005 ARFA KHANUM M R 10 P 

20B14007 BHARGAVI B 10 P 

20B14008 BHAVANA K S 10 P 

20B14009 BHAVYASRI B H 10 P 

20B14010 BIBIAYEESHA 10 P 

20B14011 BUSHRA FIRDOSE 10 P 

20B14012 CHANDANA J 10 P 

20B14013 CHANDANA N 10 P 

20B14014 CHINMAYEE H M 10 P 

20B14015 CHITHRA M L 9 P 

20B14016 DARSHINI L 10 P 

20B14017 DEEPA T 9 P 

20B14018 DEEPIKA R C 10 P 

20B14019 DHAKSHAYINI R 10 P 

20B14020 DHANUJA D H 10 P 

20B14021 DHANUSHREE A S 9 P 

20B14022 DIVYASHREE Y 10 P 

20B14023 FALKIYA SAMAR 10 P 

20B14024 FARHEEN KOUSAR 10 P 

20B14025 GAGANA R 10 P 

20B14026 HARSHITHA A S 10 P 

20B14027 HARSHITHA K S 10 P 

20B14028 HARSHITHA M A 10 P 
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Registraion number range from 20B14001 to20B20015 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

20B14029 JAMUNA B K 9 P 

20B14030 JAMUNA C G 10 P 

20B14031 JEEVITHA M B 9 P 

20B14032 JYOTHI R N 9 P 

20B14033 KRUTHIKA B 10 P 

20B14034 KUSUMA K 9 P 

20B14035 LISHA B 9 P 

20B14036 NANDINI B S 10 P 

20B14037 NAVYA K N 9 P 

20B14038 NAVYASHREE T N 10 P 

20B14039 NAYANA C N 10 P 

20B14039 NAYANA C N 10 R 

20B14040 NIKHITHA D B 10 P 

20B14041 POOJA K 10 P 

20B14042 PRIYADARSHINI N 10 P 

20B14043 RAKSHITHA R 10 P 

20B14044 RIDA LIYAKHATH 10 P 

20B14045 SANGEETHA N 10 P 

20B14046 SHAHAZIYA 10 P 

20B14047 SHARADA JAIN M 10 P 

20B14048 SHRADDHA 10 P 

20B14049 SHUBASHREE K A 10 P 

20B14050 SHYLASHREE B J 10 P 

20B14051 THASNEEM I 10 P 

20B14052 THEJASWINI S 10 P 

20B14053 VARSHINI L. 10 P 

20B14054 VARSHINI S 10 P 
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Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

20B14055 VEDA T 10 P 

20B14056 VIDYASHREE G N 10 P 

20B14057 YASHASWINI M G 10 P 

20B16009 DHANUSHREE Y M 10 P 

20B19040 KAVYA M S 10 P 

20B20005 ISHIKA 10 P 

20B20015 SUMIYA SIDDIQUA 10 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2020 

CBBSCF-CHEMISTRYVIII (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 20S16001to20S16294 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

20S16001 AIFA NOORAIN 10 P 

20S16002 AKHILA R 10 P 

20S16003 AMSHULA D R 8 P 

20S16004 ANUSHA G M 9 P 

20S16005 BHAVANA G S 10 P 

20S16006 CHAITHRA P 9 P 

20S16007 CHAITRA L U 9 P 

20S16008 CHITHRASHREE G B 9 P 

20S16009 GAGANA K G 9 P 

20S16010 HEMALATHA M 8 P 

20S16012 IMPANA R PATEL 9 P 

20S16013 JAYASHREE B K 8 P 

20S16014 JWALAMALA JAIN S 8 P 

20S16015 MANASA H 10 P 

20S16016 MEGHASHREE B K 9 P 

20S16018 MONIKA T N 8 P 

20S16019 N PREETHI 9 P 

20S16020 PRATHIBHA C S 10 P 

20S16021 PREETHI S 10 P 

20S16022 PUNYASHREE G K 10 P 

20S16023 RAKSHITHA A 9 P 

20S16024 RAKSHITHA K 10 P 

20S16025 RANJITHA K H 10 P 

20S16026 SALIHA SADAF 10 P 

20S16027 SOWNDARYA N A 9 P 

20S16028 TEJASHREE A V 9 P 

20S16029 THANUSHREE B N 9 P 
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CollegeName:SREESIDDAGANGAF.G.C.OFARTS,SCIENCE&COMMERCEFOR 
WOMENSBatch:2020 

CBBSCF-CHEMISTRYVIII (Frozen) 

Registraion number range from 20S16001to20S16294 

Registration Number Student Name Marks 
Scored 

Attempt Flag 

20S16030 UMASHREE B S 9 P 

20S16031 VENNELA D N 10 P 

20S16032 VIDYA M 10 P 

20S16033 VIDYA M G 10 P 

20S16034 VIDYASHREE H K 9 P 

20S16035 VINUTHA 5 P 

20S16036 YASHASHWINI P R 10 P 

20S16037 AAFIYA M 9 P 

20S16038 ANNAPOORNA N 10 P 

20S16040 ANUSHREE H R 10 P 

20S16041 ARUNAMRUTHA I S 10 P 

20S16042 ASHWINI T D 10 P 

20S16044 BIBI AYESHA 10 P 

20S16045 BINDU S T 10 P 

20S16046 CHAITHRA K S 9 P 

20S16047 CHARITHA R 10 P 

20S16048 DISHACHANDRASHEKAR 9 P 

20S16049 HARITHA O 10 P 

20S16050 HARSHITHA B R 10 P 

20S16051 JAVERIYA FATHIMA 8 P 

20S16053 JEEVITHA N G 9 P 

20S16054 KAVANA K 9 P 

20S16055 KAVYASHREE S 10 P 

20S16056 KIRAN NANDANA 5 P 

20S16057 KOMALA B J 10 P 

20S16059 KUSUMA R 10 P 

20S16060 LAKSHMI K G 10 P 
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20S16061 LAKSHMI T 10 P 

20S16062 LAKSHMISHREE D T 10 P 

20S16063 LEELAS 10 P 

20S16066 MANASA C 9 P 

20S16067 MOULYA P 10 P 

20S16068 NAGASHREE D S 10 P 

20S16069 NAMITHA R 10 P 

20S16070 NANDANA A S 10 P 

20S16071 NANDINI S B 10 P 

20S16072 NAVYA Y 9 P 

20S16073 NETHRA D T 9 P 

20S16074 NETHRAVATHI K C 9 P 

20S16075 NISARGA R 8 P 

20S16077 PALLAVI M A 9 P 

20S16078 POORNIMA B R 9 P 

20S16079 PRAGATHI V R 10 P 

20S16081 PRIYADARSHINI K L 10 P 

20S16082 PRIYANKA N R 10 P 

20S16083 PUNYA S 10 P 

20S16084 RASHMI A N 10 P 

20S16085 REKHA SHREE S 10 P 

20S16086 SAHANA K 9 P 

20S16087 SAHANA T P 9 P 

20S16088 SHIRISHA N 9 P 

20S16090 SHRUTHI B 9 P 

20S16091 SINDHUSHREE K V 7 P 

20S16092 SINDUSHREE S 9 P 
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20S16094 SUSHMA A M 9 P 

20S16095 SUSMITHA N 9 P 

20S16098 THEJASWINI M S 9 P 

20S16099 THUNGASHREE A B 9 P 

20S16100 VACHANA H C 7 P 

20S16103 VARSHITHA P 9 P 

20S16104 VIDHYASHREE M R 10 P 

20S16106 VINUTHA T P 10 P 

20S16108 YASHASWINI K H 10 P 

20S16109 A S MEGHANA 9 P 

20S16110 ADEEBA BANU 9 P 

20S16111 AISHWARYA V HIREMATE 9 P 

20S16112 AMULYA K V 10 P 

20S16113 ANANYA H N 10 P 

20S16114 CHANDANA S R 8 P 

20S16115 CHARUSHEELA R S 9 P 

20S16116 CHITHRA S R 9 P 

20S16117 FARHEEN FATHIMA 8 P 

20S16119 GAYITHREE B 8 P 

20S16120 GEETHA PRIYA R 10 P 

20S16122 H U GAGANA 8 P 

20S16126 KRUTHIKA S D 9 P 

20S16127 KUSUMA L 9 P 

20S16128 MAMATHA B 8 P 

20S16129 MEGHANA ARIVILU 10 P 

20S16131 NAVYA P 8 P 

20S16132 NETHRAVATHI E 9 P 
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20S16133 PRIYANKA N 9 P 

20S16134 R BINDU 9 P 

20S16136 RENUKA R 9 P 

20S16139 SHREELAKSHMI K 9 P 

20S16140 SINCHANA B M 10 P 

20S16142 SNEHA S D 9 P 

20S16143 SOUNDARYA J 9 P 

20S16144 SRUSHTI S 9 P 

20S16145 SUSHMITHA J 10 P 

20S16146 VANDANA V 9 P 

20S16147 YASMEEN FATHIMA E 8 P 

20S16149 AMRUTHA K 9 P 

20S16150 AMULYA C P 9 P 

20S16151 ANITHALAKSHMI 9 P 

20S16152 ANKITHA G T 8 P 

20S16154 ASHA K 9 P 

20S16155 ASHWINI G U 8 P 

20S16156 BHAVYA T K 8 P 

20S16157 BHUMIKA M 8 P 

20S16158 BINDUSHREE K R 9 P 

20S16159 CHAITHRA K 10 P 

20S16160 CHAITHRA S 8 P 

20S16161 CHANDANA M K 8 P 

20S16162 CHANDANA S R 8 P 

20S16164 CHANDRAKALA S 8 P 

20S16165 CHANDRIKA M R 8 P 

20S16166 CHAYASHREE 8 P 
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20S16168 DIVYASHREE B R 8 P 

20S16169 DIVYASHREE M V 8 P 

20S16170 GAGANA U 8 P 

20S16171 GANASHREE M D 9 P 

20S16172 GAYATHRI G K 8 P 

20S16173 HARSHITHA K H 9 P 

20S16175 HEMALATHA A 8 P 

20S16176 HOORFATHIMA P K 9 P 

20S16177 INCHARA C R 8 P 

20S16178 JALAJAKSHI K G 8 P 

20S16179 JEEVITHABM 9 P 

20S16180 JYOTHI LAKSHMI H K 9 P 

20S16182 KAVITHA K R 9 P 

20S16183 KAVYA B G 9 P 

20S16184 KAVYA S G 10 P 

20S16185 KAVYASHREE C N 9 P 

20S16186 KIRANA B P 9 P 

20S16187 KUSUMA U 9 P 

20S16189 LEELA K R 9 P 

20S16190 LIKHITHA B M 10 P 

20S16191 LIKHITHA T M 10 P 

20S16192 LOKESHWARI D M 9 P 

20S16194 MADHUSHREE S N 10 P 

20S16195 MAHALAKSHMI P 9 P 

20S16196 MEDHA SRINIVAS 10 P 

20S16197 MEGHANA K N 10 P 

20S16198 MEGHANA M C 9 P 
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20S16199 MEGHANA N J 9 P 

20S16201 MILANA M S 9 P 

20S16204 NAGAMMA V H 8 P 

20S16205 NAVYASHREE T M 9 P 

20S16207 NOOR FATHIMA 9 P 

20S16208 PANKAJA B K 9 P 

20S16209 POOJA N 8 P 

20S16210 POOJA T K 9 P 

20S16211 PREKSHA C P 9 P 

20S16212 RAGINI R 9 P 

20S16214 RAKSHITHA M S 9 P 

20S16215 RAKSHITHA S 9 P 

20S16216 RAKSHITHA V 8 P 

20S16218 RAMYA N 9 P 

20S16219 RASHMI J S 9 P 

20S16221 RUCHITHA M 9 P 

20S16222 SAHANA A G 8 P 

20S16223 SANDHYA M 9 P 

20S16224 SANIYAANJUM 10 P 

20S16226 SAROJA PATEL 8 P 

20S16227 SHIFA KOUSER 8 P 

20S16230 SHILPA Y K 9 P 

20S16232 SHOBHADEVI G 10 P 

20S16233 SHREELAKSHMI SANJANA 9 P 

20S16234 SHRUTHI T P 10 P 

20S16235 SHWETHA B K 10 P 

20S16236 SINDHU J 10 P 
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20S16237 SINDHUSHREE N 9 P 

20S16238 SOWMYA K P 10 P 

20S16239 SPOORTHI M 10 P 

20S16240 SUMA C G 9 P 

20S16241 SUSHEELA K V 9 P 

20S16242 SUSHMA B 10 P 

20S16243 SUSHMA K N 7 P 

20S16244 T K SUSHMITHA 10 P 

20S16245 THEJASHREE N S 9 P 

20S16246 VARSHITHA R 9 P 

20S16249 YASHASWINIP K 9 P 

20S16250 YASHASWINI N M 9 P 

20S16294 PREETHI B T 8 P 
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